JEHOVAH’S WITNESSES
CURRENTLY IN PRISON

SINGAPORE

MARCH 2024

NAME

Aw, Li Ming Alexander

Bong, Ray Young

Dacanay, Norvin Cj Marc Gongon
Immanuel, Dev s/o Theorajah
Lim, Yong Seng Michael
Magdaraog, Anjelo C.

Poh, Chuang Xu Daniel

Quiseo, Johnrey Omar Yu
Quiseo, Junn Orville Yu

Rinon, Cole Dawson Flores

Tan, Ming Jie

22
22
20
22
21
24
21
21
24
21
23

| AGE | LOCATION

Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks
Armed Forces Detention Barracks

| TERM; RELEASE

30 months**; 2025-01-03
30 months**; 2025-02-11
Awaiting 1st Court Martial
12 months*; 2024-05-14

12 months*; 2024-07-02

30 months**; 2024-05-11
12 months*; 2024-08-14

Awaiting 1st Court Martial
30 months**; 2024-03-30
30 months**; 2024-09-30
30 months**; 2024-03-30

* 15T TERM (12 MONTHS)

Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection
Conscientious objection

Conscientious objection

imprisoned in Singapore on jw.org:
Imprisoned for Their Faith—Singapore

Government officials and human rights
institutions may contact the Office of Public
Information of Jehovah’s Witnesses at
OPIGov@jw.org for additional information.

** 2N TERM (18 MONTHS)
*** RESERVIST TRAINING (CASE BY CASE SENTENCE)



