JEHOVAH'S WITNESSES CURRENTLY IN PRISON

SINGAPORE

MARCH 2024



NAME	AGE	LOCATION	TERM; RELEASE	REASON
Aw, Li Ming Alexander	22	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	30 months**; 2025-01-03	Conscientious objection
Bong, Ray Young	22	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	30 months**; 2025-02-11	Conscientious objection
Dacanay, Norvin Cj Marc Gongon	20	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	Awaiting 1st Court Martial	Conscientious objection
Immanuel, Dev s/o Theorajah	22	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	12 months*; 2024-05-14	Conscientious objection
Lim, Yong Seng Michael	21	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	12 months*; 2024-07-02	Conscientious objection
Magdaraog, Anjelo C.	24	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	30 months**; 2024-05-11	Conscientious objection
Poh, Chuang Xu Daniel	21	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	12 months*; 2024-08-14	Conscientious objection
Quiseo, Johnrey Omar Yu	21	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	Awaiting 1st Court Martial	Conscientious objection
Quiseo, Junn Orville Yu	24	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	30 months**; 2024-03-30	Conscientious objection
Rinon, Cole Dawson Flores	21	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	30 months**; 2024-09-30	Conscientious objection
Tan, Ming Jie	23	Armed Forces Detention Barracks	30 months**; 2024-03-30	Conscientious objection

* 1 $^{\rm ST}$ TERM (12 MONTHS) ** 2 $^{\rm ND}$ TERM (18 MONTHS)





^{***} RESERVIST TRAINING (CASE BY CASE SENTENCE)